
Licens nr. Navn

Klub Nr. Klub

119489 Bjørn M Jensen 3-B score 5-K score
score 

omregnet 10 103 153 20 100 200 20 100 200

239 Ringsted BC 3-B indg. distance
mod score 
omregnet 9 150 200 15 100 112 13 100 152

113686 Thomas Andersen 20 100 200 5 138 163 10 135 185

239 Ringsted BC 9 100 153 14 175 200 16 150 200

114711 Thomas Knudsen 10 62 112 20 100 200 20 100 200

503 Bristol 15 150 200 14 100 163 8 100 86

110040 Michael Lohse 15 77 152 20 100 200 7 51 86

239 Ringsted BC 13 125 200 16 100 185 7 165 200

40,990553

2

2

Place 
ring

Gennems
nit omreg 

net

Mod 
score 
omreg

net

432
Score 
omreg

net

3 Bande 
gennems

nit

3-
Bande 

ind   
gange

5531,351

1,166

DM Biathlon  2024-2025

MP
3-

Bande 
score

504

39352

1

3642

1

37

37

5480,897

1,1914641

2

3

4

504

30,748585438

1,1404495121,351

17-03-2025


